COMMERCIAL FITNESS EQUIPMENT SINCE 2007COMMERCIAL FITNESS EQUIPMENT SINCE 2007
2026 PRODUCT CATALOG
2
QUALITY COMMERCIAL FITNESS PRODUCTS SINCE 2007
COMMERCIAL FITNESS EQUIPMENT SINCE 2007
WHY CHOOSE TAG FITNESS?
1. COMMERCIAL QUALITY & DURABILITY
    • Full commercial fitness equipment with a focus on the strength segment designed to

RCK-PWR/BH
•	3x3 Steel Uprights
•	Laser cut numbering system
•	Stainless steel upright racking
•	J Hooks & Pro Style Safety
Spotter Arms INCLUDED
•	Adjustable Plate Horns
INCLUDED
•	Multi Chin-Up Positions
INCLUDED
•	1” Heavy case hardened
hardware
•	Heavy-duty 8 & 10 gauge
square tubing
•	Crinkle black electrostatic
powdercoat
•	Welded endcaps
•	75”W x 96”H x 62”D (630
lbs.)
•	Color: black
• Compatible with RIG81
• Can be used in flat or angled position
POWER RACK & HALF RACK OPTIONS HALF RACK ONLY OPTIONS
POWER 1/2 RACK
RCK-PWR
DOUBLE 1/2 RACK
RCK-2XHR
POWER RACK COMBO
RCK-PWRCOMBO
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
•	Flat Tray
•	Ball Tray
•	Bumper Plate Rack
•	Landmine
•	Dip Station
•	Bar Holders
•	3x3 Steel Uprights
•	Laser cut numbering system
•	J Hooks & Safety Spotter
Arms INCLUDED
•	Adjustable Plate
   Horns INCLUDED
•	Multi Chin-Up
   Positions INCLUDED
•	1” Heavy case
   hardened hardware
•	Heavy-duty 8 &
   10 gauge square tubing
•	Crinkle black
electrostatic powdercoat
•	Welded endcaps
•	75”W x 96”H x 62”D
(480lbs.)
•	Color: black
• Compatible with RIG81
• 75”W x 96”H x 107”D (580lbs.)
•	Color: black
• Compatible with RIG81
•	198”W x 96”H x 62”D
•	Color: black
• Compatible with RIG81
CUSTOM CONNECTOR
CUSTOMIZE WITH YOUR LOGO
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
•	Flat Tray
•	Ball Tray
•	Bumper Plate Rack
•	Landmine
•	Dip Station
12
COMMERCIAL FITNESS EQUIPMENT SINCE 2007
FUNCTIONAL TRAINING | STORAGE SOLUTIONS
FUNCTIONAL TRAINER
FUNC-TR
ELITE FUNCTIONAL TRAINER
FUNC-TR-ELITE
•	1:2 Resistance level on weight stack
•	2 x 210 lb. weight stacks
•	3 shelves for storage (52”W x 12.5”D)
•	Multi-grip positioning handles
• All attachments included
• Dual roller mechanism & pulley housing
provides smooth & easy adjustments
•	Middle anchor point for suspension training
•	60”W x 87”H x 50”D (850lbs.)
•	Color: black
•	2 x 160 lb. weight stacks
•	Multi-Position Pull-up bar to provide a variety of
exercise options
•	Attachments: Small Bar, Ankle Cuff, 24” Tricep
Rope & Pair Of Nylon Grip Handles
•	Heavy gauge metal pulley housing covers
•	Stainless steel 2” square tube uprights
•	61”W x 80”H x 48”D (670lbs.)
•	Color: black
FUNCTIONAL TRAINER 60
FT60
•	1:2 Resistance level on weight stack
•	2 x 210 lb. weight stacks
•	Multi-grip positioning handles
•	All attachments included